L15000161440

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
	_	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Nar	me)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
Special instructions to Fil	ing Officer.	
		•
1 , , , ,		

Office Use Only



900275836669

08/11/15--01023--001 **160.00

OGVER LETTER

	Carlo	
. TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
.eva 1 cm. nin	PIMP MY DOG, LLC	
Surji	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The en	nelesed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filling.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Pablo Oscar Marchisone	
	Name of Person	
	FIMP MY DOG, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	9260 Bay Harbor Terrace apt. 24	
	Address	yah galu — i i ipu yanggalah du
	9260 Bay Earbor Terrace apt. 24	
	City/State and Zip Code Bay Harbor Islands Florida 33154	
	E-mail address (to be used for future annual report netification)	
For furth	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Fablo Marchisone 786 355 3877	
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:	
	Of Filing Fee & Status	nius &
	Mailing Address New Filing Section New Filing Section New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Sincet Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Cliften Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 Z661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLE II - Address:	with the words "Limite			
The mailing address and street a <u>Princip</u>	nal Office Address:	office of the Limited i	Mailing Address:	
9260 Bay Harbor Te Bay Harbor Islands I			Bay Harbor Terrace apt 24 Iarbor Islands Florida 33154	
The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a			ou must designate an individual or	
The name and the Florida street	address of the registere Milagros Depaoli	······································		
The name and the Florida street	Milagros Depaoli	d agent are: Name	·	
The name and the Florida street	Milagros Depaoli 3190 Harding St.	······································	reptable)	
The name and the Florida street	Milagros Depaoli 3190 Harding St.	Name	reptable)	
Fhe name and the Florida street	Milagros Depaoli 3190 Harding St. Florida street addres	Name ss (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc		

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

"AMBR" = Authorized Member	(damme arud, Araldiness),
	•
"MGR" = Mereger AMBR	Cacar Marchisone
# 21 Professional State Control of State	9260 Bey Harbor Terrace apt 24
	Bay Harbor Islands Florida 33154
MGR	Pablo Marchisone
	9260 Bay Ilarbor Terrace apt 24
	Bay Harbor Islands Florida 33154
	ratio bearing state to the state of the stat
THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS AND ADDRESS A	
(Use attachment if necessary)	Auga0,2015 Pers
(Obe attachment it heseasary)	Anzar it CS
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date	Criting: 1727/2015
un effective dans is listed, the dante manst be ope	eddie word exame the more than tive business days prior to or 90 days a
ALAS ARREST A	
date af filing.) te: If the date inserted in this block does not to	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list
ter If the date inserted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of	
te: If the date inserted in this block does not in	
ter If the date inserted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of	neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be liste of State's records.
te: If the date inserted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of UICILE VII: Other provisions, if any	
ter If the date inserted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of	
te: If the date inserted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of UICILE VII: Other provisions, if any	
te: If the date inserted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of UICILE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUERED SEGNATURE: Elemature of a mai	of State's records.
te: If the date incerted in this block does not in document's effective date on the Department of UICILE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUERED STGINATURE: Signature of a main This document is executed.	2 ALL:

Filips Press
Side Of ing Residen Andres of Organization and Design stien ad Registered Agent
TOUGO Centified Copy (Optional)
Tout Continue of Status (Optional)